
 

 

 

  

 

 

 

2025-2026 School Calendar 

Student Attendance Days/Holidays 

 

Grade Level (School) Mon, Tues, Thur, Fri Schedule Wednesday Schedule 

 Early Childhood (Green Bay) 8:00 am - 2:45 pm 8:00 am - 1:45 pm 

 Kindergarten-Third Grade (Forrestal and Alexander) 8:00 am - 2:45 pm 8:00 am - 1:45 pm 

 Fourth- Fifth Grades (AJK Academy) 8:30 am - 3:15 pm 8:30 am - 2:25 pm 

 Middle School (Neal Mathematics and Science 

Academy) 

8:30 am - 3:30 pm 8:30 am - 2:45 pm 

 High School (North Chicago Community) 9:00 am - 3:35 pm 9:00 am - 2:55 pm 

 

Day Month Date(s) Event 

Monday August 18 First Day of School (Grades 1-12) 

Thursday August 21 First Day of School (Kindergarten) 

Monday August  25 First Day of School (Early Childhood/Pre-K) 

Monday September 1 Non-Attendance Day (District Closed) - Labor Day 

Friday September 26 1st Qtr. Progress Reports Sent Home 

Thursday October 9 Student Half Day - 11:00 am Dismissal (PreK-5)/11:30am Dismissal (6-12) 

District Institute - 12:00 pm-2:30pm (PreK-5)/12:30pm-3:00pm (6-12) 

Parent-Teacher Conferences - 3:00 pm-7pm (PreK-5)/3:30pm-7:30pm (6-12) 

Friday October 10 Non-Attendance Day (Students) - 1st Qtr Parent-Teacher Conferences - 8-11 am 

Monday October 13 Non-Attendance Day (District Closed) - Indigenous Peoples’ Day 

Friday October 17 End of the 1st Quarter 

Wednesday October 22 1st Quarter Final Grades Due by 12:00pm 

Friday October 24 Report Cards Sent Home 

Friday November 14 2nd Quarter Progress Reports Sent Home 

Monday-Friday November 24-28 November 24-28 Non-Attendance Days (Students) - Thanksgiving Break 

Wednesday-Friday November 26-28 District Closed November 26-28 

Monday December 1 Classes Resume 

Friday December 19 End of 2nd quarter 

Monday December 22 Winter Break Begins (Dec. 22 - Jan 2) 

Monday January 5 Classes Resume 

Wednesday January 7 2nd Quarter Final Grades Due by 12:00 pm 

Friday January 9 Report Cards Sent Home 

Monday January 19 Non-Attendance Day (District Closed) - Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

Friday February 13 3rd Quarter Progress Reports Sent Home 

Monday February 16 Non-Attendance Day (District Closed) - Presidents’ Day 

Thursday February 26 Student Half Day - 11:00 am Dismissal (PreK-5)/11:30am Dismissal (6-12) 

District Institute - 12:00 pm-2:30pm (PreK-5)/12:30pm-3:00pm (6-12) 

Parent-Teacher Conferences - 3:00 pm - 7pm (PreK-5)/3:30pm - 7:30pm (6-12) 

Friday February 27 Non-Attendance Day (Students) – 3rd Qtr Parent-Teacher Conferences - 8-11am 
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Monday March 2 Casimir Pulaski Day (EXD) 

Friday March 13 End of 3rd quarter 

Wednesday March 18 3rd Quarter Grades Due by 12:00 pm 

Friday March 20 Report Cards Sent Home 

Monday-Friday March 23-27 Spring Break 

Friday  April 3 Non-Attendance Day (District Closed) 

Thursday April 16 4th Quarter Progress Reports Sent Home 

Monday May 25 Non-Attendance Day (District Closed) - Memorial Day 

Friday May 29 Last Day of School - Student Half Day - 11:00 am Dismissal (PreK-5)/11:30 am 

Dismissal (6-12). Staff Records Day PM. End of 4th Qtr 

Monday June 1 Report Cards Sent/Mailed Home 
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